43230

&Roceo—| Original ROCO-Ersatzteile

Original Roco Replacement Parts

Lg,- AN, Text ] E
1 10021 o9
Light bulb
2 85103 Schraube M 1x3 .6 2
ScrewM 1x3,8
3 85604 Haftring 0,5mm 9
Traction tyre 0,5 mm
4 B5614 Haftring 0,3mm ]
Traction tyre 0,3 mm
5 85870 Schraube M 2x4 2
ScrewM2x4
] 85726 Schraube M 1,4x3,2x11 3
Screw M 1,4x3,2x11
7 85752 Stiftschraube 3
Pin screw
8 85805 Schraube M 1,4x3.2x1,5 3
Scrow M 14x32x15
] 85807 Schraube M 2x25 4
Screw M 2x25
10 85810 Schraube M 1.6x8 2
Scraw M 1,6x8
1" BEI04 Distanzhillse 5
Distance fube
12 BE202 Fader 2
Spring
13 87663 Lok-Platine kpl. 35
Prinfed circut assy.
4 BB556 Puffer flach 4
Buffer flat
15 BBsST Pufer gewdibt 4
Buffer vautted
% 89220 Lok-Tenderkupplung kpl 18
Loco-Tendear coupling assy.
17 82460 Kuppeistange rechts, rot 9
Coupling rod right, red
)] 89461 links, rot ]
Coupling rod left, red
19 80462 Kuppelstange rechis, schwarz 9
Coupling rod right, biack
20 80483 Kuppeistanga links, schwarz 9
Coupling rod left, black
21 Bo472 Steusrung kpl. rot 70
Steering assy. red
2 89473 Steverung kpl. schwarz 70
Steering assy. black
23 20284 Radsatz (4x) griin{. 43231 18
Wheslsat (4x) green f, 43231
24 80285 Radsatz (1x) grin{. 43231 8
Wheslset (1x) grean f. 43231
25 90422 Radsatz (4} rotf. 43233 8
Wheelset (4x) redlf, 43233
26 90423 Radsatz (1=} rotf. 43233 ]
Wheelsat (1x) redt, 43233
2 90445 Radsatz (4x) red f. 43230 8
Whesisat {4x) red . 43230
28 90445 Radsatz (1x)rotf. 43230 18
Whasisat (1x) red . 43230
29 90482 Racdsatz (4x) braun f. 43234 B
Whaalsat (dx] brown f. 43234
30 90483 Radsatz (1x) braun {. 43234 18
Wheaiset (1x) brown f. 43234
kil 91998 A
a2 82000
3 2200
3 2001
35 205
38 22041
7 2042
38 92043
39 92044
2049
41 B2061
42 2062
43 2063
44 eny
45 gena
48 22120
47 12
48 92128
49 92129
50 a4l
51 an42
52 244
53 92148
54 82152
55 92160
56 92184
57 82208
Coupling hook
58 92743 Teilesatz A, schwarz 25
Parts satA, black
50 2744 Teilesatz C, rot 5
Parts set C, red
60 2745 Teilesatz E, 25
Parts set E, black
(1] G2746 Sautha Kontakt kpl. 28
Sauthe contact assy.
62 G2747 Loknummemsatz f. 43230 1B
Loconumberset . 43230
63 82750 Tailesatz B rot 1]
Parts set Bred

Zuristbeutel fiir 43230, 43231, 43233 (0. Abb.)

Bag with accessories for 43230, 43231, 43233 (no. i)
@ Zuriistbeute! fiir 43234 (0. Abb.)

Bag with accessories for 43234 fno. il.)

Loknummermnsatz flir 43231 (0. Abb.)

Loco numberset for 43231 (no. i)

Loknummermsatz fiir 43233 (0. Abb.)

Loco numberset for 43233 (no. ill)

Loknummernsatz fir 43234 (0. Abb.)

Loco numberset for 43234 (no. ill.)

Tellesatz A, schwarz (siehe auch Blatt 225/1, 225/2, 226/1)
Parts set A, black (see too page 225/1, 225/2, 226/1)
Teilesatz C, rot (siehe auch Blatt 225/1, 225/2)
Parts set C, red (see too page 225/1, 225/2)
@ Teilesatz E, schwarz (siehe auch Blatt 225/1, 225/2)
Parts set E, black (see too page 225/1, 225/2)
@ Loknummernsatz fiir 43230 (0. Abb.)
Loco numberset for 43230 (no. ill)
@ Teilesatz B, rot (siehe auch Blatt 225/2, 226/2)
Parts set B, red (see too page 225/2, 226/2)

Blatt 225/2
Page225/2



